NIC COMPONENTS                   www.niccomp.com                            www.lowESR.com                        www.RFpassives.com46
®
NIC COMPONENTS                   www.niccomp.com                            www.lowESR.com                        www.RFpassives.com 47
®
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NACM Series
FEATURES
• NEW GENERATION HORIZONTAL MOUNT CHIP
• FLAT TOP RESIN PACKAGE FOR EASY PICK AND PLACEMENT

 



rebmuNtraPCIN VW
)CDV(
.paC
(µ )F
eziSesaC
)mm(LxHxW
.C.L.xaM
(µA) naT δ tnerruCelppiR.xaM
501+tA o )Am(ZHK001&C
ecnadepmI.xaM
02+tA o (ZHK001&C Ω)
RT5.6X8.3V4M074MCAN 4 74 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 44.0 82 5.6
RT5.9X8.3V4M101MCAN 4 001 5.9x8.3x8.3 0.4 44.0 06 0.3
RT3.7X8.4V4M151MCAN 4 051 3.7x8.4x8.4 0.6 44.0 08 5.2
RT3.01X8.4V4M172MCAN 4 072 3.01x8.4x8.4 2.31 44.0 051 0.2
RT5.6X8.3V3.6M033MCAN 3.6 33 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 42.0 03 5.6
RT5.9X8.3V3.6M086MCAN 3.6 86 5.9x8.3x8.3 2.4 82.0 06 0.3
RT3.7X8.4V3.6M101MCAN 3.6 001 3.7x8.4x8.4 3.6 82.0 57 5.2
RT3.01X8.4V3.6M122MCAN 3.6 022 3.01x8.4x8.4 8.31 82.0 051 0.2
RT5.6X8.3V01M022MCAN 01 22 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 42.0 03 5.6
RT5.9X8.3V01M074MCAN 01 74 5.9x8.3x8.3 7.4 42.0 06 0.3
RT3.7X8.4V01M086MCAN 01 86 3.7x8.4x8.4 8.6 42.0 57 5.2
RT3.01X8.4V01M151MCAN 01 051 3.01x8.4x8.4 0.51 42.0 051 0.2
RT5.6X8.3V61M051MCAN 61 51 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 02.0 03 5.6
RT5.9X8.3V61M033MCAN 61 33 5.9x8.3x8.3 2.4 02.0 06 0.3
RT3.7X8.4V61M074MCAN 61 74 3.7x8.4x8.4 5.7 02.0 57 5.2
RT3.01X8.4V61M101MCAN 61 001 3.01x8.4x8.4 0.51 02.0 051 0.2
RT5.6X8.3V52M3R3MCAN 52 3.3 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 61.0 51 5.6
RT5.6X8.3V52M7R4MCAN 52 7.4 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 61.0 81 5.6
RT5.6X8.3V52M8R6MCAN 52 8.6 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 61.0 22 5.6
RT5.6X8.3V52M001MCAN 52 01 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 61.0 03 5.6
RT3.7X8.4V52M051MCAN 52 51 3.7x8.4x8.4 7.3 61.0 56 5.2
RT3.7X8.4V52M022MCAN 52 22 3.7x8.4x8.4 5.5 61.0 07 5.2
RT3.7X8.4V52M033MCAN 52 33 3.7x8.4x8.4 2.8 61.0 57 5.2
RT3.01X8.4V52M074MCAN 52 74 3.01x8.4x8.4 7.11 61.0 051 0.2
RT3.01X8.4V52M086MCAN 52 86 3.01x8.4x8.4 0.71 61.0 051 0.2
RT5.6X8.3V05M74RMCAN 05 74.0 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 41.0 5 0.7
RT5.6X8.3V05M0R1MCAN 05 0.1 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 41.0 6 0.7
RT5.6X8.3V05M5R1MCAN 05 5.1 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 41.0 8 0.7
RT5.6X8.3V05M2R2MCAN 05 2.2 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 41.0 11 0.7
RT5.6X8.3V05M3R3MCAN 05 3.3 5.6x8.3x8.3 0.3 41.0 52 0.7
RT3.7X8.4V05M7R4MCAN 05 7.4 3.7x8.4x8.4 0.3 41.0 06 0.3
RT3.7X8.4V05M8R6MCAN 05 8.6 3.7x8.4x8.4 4.3 41.0 56 0.3
RT3.7X8.4V05M001MCAN 05 01 3.7x8.4x8.4 0.5 41.0 07 0.3
RT3.01X8.4V05M051MCAN 05 51 3.01x8.4x8.4 5.7 41.0 021 5.2
RT3.01X8.4V05M022MCAN 05 22 3.01x8.4x8.4 0.11 41.0 051 5.2
RT3.01X8.4V05M033MCAN 05 33 3.01x8.4x8.4 5.61 41.0 051 5.2
eziSesaC .xaMW .xaMH .xaML 3.0-/+P
5.6x8.3x8.3 8.3 8.3 5.6 0.3
5.9x8.3x8.3 8.3 8.3 5.9 0.3
3.7x8.4x8.4 8.4 8.4 3.7 0.4